3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
UBIK-SEAL-PERIMETER-TW-PATTERN-SPEC-REV3  March 18, 2025 WELLWELL
CHROMAWERX - SOLA, DUO

Seal Perimeter comes in Chromawerx SOLA and DUO. For static white and full
spectrum solutions, consult other spec sheets.
Order Guide
DRIVER 8 ELECTRICAL MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS 11
1C
SOLA
SD1 - Single 0-10V input
DUO
DMX 9, 10 - DMX
DDA 10 - DALI DT6
DDA8 10 - DALI DT8
DD1 - Dual 0-10V input for CCT/intensity
LD2 10 - Lutron DALI-2 digital
8 �PoE (Power-over-Ethernet) compatible. Consult factory for details.
9 �For more information, see pages 8 to 13.
10 �On-site commissioning is required.
1C - 1 circuit TG9 - Tegular 9/16"
TG15 - Tegular 15/16"
TB9 - T-bar 9/16"
TB15 - T-bar 15/16"
ST - Screw slot T-bar
MTR - Trim
MTL - Trimless
DMF - Drywall mud
flange
W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
WA - White antimicrobial Silverwerx
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
NEF 12 - No end flanges
CRF - Corrosion-resistant finish
GGK - Grid gasket
FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
CP - Chicago Plenum
NA - None
11 �Separate codes with a "+" if more than
one is specified.
12 �For wall-to-wall installations.
Project:
Type:
Accessories
Optional, order separately
WALL CONTROLLER 13
DMX DD1
WCW##FT 14 - DMX wall controller white
WBW##FT 14 - DMX wall controller black
13 �Specify wire length (##) in feet.
14 �Available with DMX only. For more information, see pages 8 to 13, or consult factory.
TWCW##FT 15 - Dual 0-10V wall controller white
TWCB##FT 15 - Dual 0-10V wall controller black
15 �Available with DD1 only. For more information, see page 14, or consult factory.
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
UBIK-SEAL-PERIMETER-TW-PATTERN-SPEC-REV3  March 18, 2025 WELLWELL
CHROMAWERX - SOLA, DUO
RECESSED PATTERN
2 / 14
UBIK SEAL PERIMETER
LEVEL SHALLOW DEEP
2 5/8"
5 1/2"
3 3/4"
1 3/4"
2 5/8"
6 1/2"
4 3/4"
1 3/4"